KKO INTERNATIONAL

Press Release Regulated information

2017 Financial Communication Calendar

Paris & Brussels, January 4, 2017 (5:45 pm CET) – KKO INTERNATIONAL, a leading company in the innovative production of cocoa, today announced its 2017 financial communication calendar.

Press statements will be disclosed before opening of usual trading day. Calendar may be subject to change and is communicated on an indicative basis.

- 2016 Full-Year Results
- 2017 Annual Shareholders' Meeting

Friday, April 28, 2017 Wednesday, June 21, 2017

Next release: 28 April 2017 - 2016 Full-Year Results

. . .

About KKO INTERNATIONAL

World production of cocoa, nowadays mainly small scaled, does not allow food industrials/manufacturers to be supplied with consistent quality and quantity. KKO INTERNATIONAL, pioneer in intensive agriculture, brings an ingenious solution to the growing global demand. In less than 3 years, the staffs of SOLEA, production subsidiary of KKO INTERNATIONAL based in Ivory Coast, have managed to develop innovative agricultural techniques, including a dripping irrigation system at the foot of each plant, significantly improving the production of cocoa beans. With a strong local involvement, the company is a socially responsible business model (RainForest Alliance Certification) and holds a surface of 2 399 hectares including 1 549 hectares in operation. As Africa's largest cocoa plantation, SOLEA aims to grow 3000 hectares to produce a high-quality cocoa bean year-round. SOLEA is thus set to become a natural and favorite partner of the chocolate industry.

www.kko-international.com

Alternext Paris & Brussels Isin: BE0974284169 – ALKKO PEA-PME eligible

KKO INTERNATIONAL

CALYPTUS

Sophie Boulila/Grégory Bosson kko-international@calyptus.net Ph.: + 33 (0)1 53 65 68 62



